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WHM 2015 am 20.09.2015
 Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Endzeit
1 Funk, Harald Triatlon Grassau GER 68 1:18:04
2 Mahn, Mario SV Unterwössen GER 71 1:21:02
3 Zimmermann, Ulf TSV Harburg GER 86 1:23:26
4 Schrallhammer, Jürgen   GER 75 1:24:51
5 Krogloth, Oliver OK-ENG.COM GER 76 1:27:33
6 Schwaiger, Dominik Weißbier Pusht GER 88 1:28:58
7 Hofmann-Bößl, Christina LVR Geiselhöring GER 81 1:29:14
8 Funk, Heike Triatlon GRassau GER 68 1:38:39
9 Entfellner, Markus Gemeinderat Uw GER 74 1:39:34

10 Nürnberger, Miriam SV Holzkirchen GER 89 1:39:57
11 Schäfer, Marc Phillippe   GER 77 1:45:06
12 Winkler, Werner   GER 62 1:45:19
13 Welz, Oliver   GER 70 1:45:26
14 Burnhill-Maier, Claire   ENG 74 1:48:59
15 Swieca, Thomas Rad. Blu Old Mill Bregade GER 63 1:49:10
16 Jeschke, René SV Unterwössen GER 85 1:49:27
17 Bauer, Stefan Cubewerk GmbH GER 84 1:56:47
18 Mikayel, Diouf   SEN 90 1:59:27
19 Aberger, Matthias FFW Unterwössen GER 78 2:01:30
20 Preusser-Brandt, Inga TV Dauborn GER 71 2:01:47
21 Brandt, Bodo   GER 66 2:01:48
22 Qumar, Samba   SEN 95 2:01:48
23 Baldo, Walter LT Krefeld-Oppum ITA 49 2:04:32
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WHM 2015 am 20.09.2015

 Ergebnisliste – Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Endzeit

1 Funk, Harald Triatlon Grassau GER 68 1:18:04
2 Mahn, Mario SV Unterwössen GER 71 1:21:02
3 Zimmermann, Ulf TSV Harburg GER 86 1:23:26
4 Schrallhammer, Jürgen   GER 75 1:24:51
5 Krogloth, Oliver OK-ENG.COM GER 76 1:27:33
6 Schwaiger, Dominik Weißbier Pusht GER 88 1:28:58
7 Entfellner, Markus Gemeinderat Uw GER 74 1:39:34
8 Schäfer, Marc Phillippe   GER 77 1:45:06
9 Winkler, Werner   GER 62 1:45:19

10 Welz, Oliver   GER 70 1:45:26
11 Swieca, Thomas Rad. Blu Old Mill Bregade GER 63 1:49:10
12 Jeschke, René SV Unterwössen GER 85 1:49:27
13 Bauer, Stefan Cubewerk GmbH GER 84 1:56:47
14 Mikayel, Diouf   SEN 90 1:59:27
15 Aberger, Matthias FFW Unterwössen GER 78 2:01:30
16 Brandt, Bodo   GER 66 2:01:48
17 Qumar, Samba   SEN 95 2:01:48
18 Baldo, Walter LT Krefeld-Oppum ITA 49 2:04:32
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WHM 2015 am 20.09.2015

 Ergebnisliste – Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Endzeit

1 Hofmann-Bößl, Christina LVR Geiselhöring GER 81 1:29:14
2 Funk, Heike Triatlon GRassau GER 68 1:38:39
3 Nürnberger, Miriam SV Holzkirchen GER 89 1:39:57
4 Burnhill-Maier, Claire   ENG 74 1:48:59
5 Preusser-Brandt, Inga TV Dauborn GER 71 2:01:47
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